GCWF
Multi Loose Tube Cables
Universal – Indoor / Outdoor – Galvanised Steel Wire Armor (SWA)
A/I-DQ(ZN)H(B)H (R0.9vzk)
Full Rodent Protection
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / count 108 120 132 144
62.5/125-OM1 GCWF108 GCWF120 GCWF132 GCWF144
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GCWF208 GCWF220 GCWF232 GCWF244
50/125-OM3 GCWF308 GCWF320 GCWF332 GCWF344
50/125-OM2e GCWF408 GCWF420 GCWF432 GCWF444
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GCWF508 GCWF520 GCWF532 GCWF544
50/125-OM4 GCWF608 GCWF620 GCWF632 GCWF644
9/125   ITU G.655 GCWF708 GCWF720 GCWF732 GCWF744
9/125   ITU G.652D-OS2 GCWF808 GCWF820 GCWF832 GCWF844
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø 1400 * 900 mm
120 kg